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Nome

INSUPORTAVEL

MOTTA
KM
MEXICANO
100 FUTURO
ZIDANE
TORETTO
LACOSTE
BLEFE
VRAU
FANTASMA
INVOCADO
CANETA
HULK
ANIMAL

Anilha
017707
000953
003260
064213
022518
010002
017899
475876
009944
033796
000613
224005
066231
033210
040883

Dono
GUSTAVO
ADRIANO JOSE GABRIEL
SILVIO LINO
FLAVIO FANDARUFF
GEOVANI VIRTUOSO
JOSE MANOEL FELISBERTO
JONNY R ROSSI
VALMIR MARTINS
MARCOS
JOAO AMARO
JEFERSON
MACIEL SILVA
LUCAS
LUIZ C VIRTOZO
SERGIO

TRINCA 15/01/2023

Cidade
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

PORTO BELO

TIJUCAS

CAMPOS NOVOS

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

ATP -

10/15 min
0/188
0/152
0/141
0/133
0/111
0/107
0/107
0/103
0/97
0/95
0/85
0/81
0/80
0/76
0/73

Tijucas

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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